
Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 265 Only Iota Invitation Tina Ullbrich Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions

2 262 (Too Cool For School) Michael Middel Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions

3 315 (My Rockstar Romance) Andrea Schmid Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions

4 11 Aint Igotmybootson Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions

5 367 Hints Heaven Clou Tina Ullbrich Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions

6 9 Evergreen N Fitch Mirko Mueller Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions

7 371 (Zip Dee Revolution) Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions

8 267 How Blue Can You Get Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions

9 83 TQ My Mac Chocolate Andrea Schmid Germany 1030 Weanling Stallions



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 366 Only A Gentleman Tina Ullbrich Germany 1031 Yearling Stallions

2 154 CL Aprils Good Mr Volker Laves Germany 1031 Yearling Stallions

3 369 Prinz Charming Mario Thiex Germany 1031 Yearling Stallions

4 81 Chipnology Susanne Flesch Germany 1031 Yearling Stallions

5 254 Only In League Carine Monnard France 1031 Yearling Stallions

6 18 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 1031 Yearling Stallions



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 412 SR Son Of Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Germany 1032 2 Yr Old Stallion



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 279 Keep On Kruzin Melanie Orth Germany 1034 Aged Stallions



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 160 Smooth N Cody Volker Laves Germany 1730 Peformance Halter Stallions

2 266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 1730 Peformance Halter Stallions

3 13 Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1730 Peformance Halter Stallions

4 317 My Rods Chipped Andrea Schmid Germany 1730 Peformance Halter Stallions



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 254 Only In League Carine Monnard France 2036 Amateur Stallions 2 & Under

2 366 Only A Gentleman Ralf Martini 2036 Amateur Stallions 2 & Under

3 412 SR Son Of Cody Doris Schemuth 2036 Amateur Stallions 2 & Under

4 369 Prinz Charming Mario Thiex Germany 2036 Amateur Stallions 2 & Under

5 81 Chipnology Bernhard Flesch Germany 2036 Amateur Stallions 2 & Under

6 18 Date Nite Timo Antweiler Germany 2036 Amateur Stallions 2 & Under



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 99 FR Dark Technique Birgit Groenewold Germany 2037 Amateur Stallions 3 & Over

2 313 Hickory Moonshine Janina Scherf Germany 2037 Amateur Stallions 3 & Over

3 63 Third Hot Step Norbert Evers Germany 2037 Amateur Stallions 3 & Over



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 160 Smooth N Cody Uwe Lauer Germany 2730 Amateur Peformance Halter Stallions

2 266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 2730 Amateur Peformance Halter Stallions



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 416 Jaguar Fancy Motion Anne-Laurence Becart Belgium 1074 Yearling Geldings

2 260 You Made My Day Michael Middel Germany 1074 Yearling Geldings

3 181 HLs Cool Running Hubertus Luering Germany 1074 Yearling Geldings

4 385 Movin To Victory Heidi Wolber Germany 1074 Yearling Geldings

5 59 A Special Chocolate Linda Dederichs Germany 1074 Yearling Geldings



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 43 HC Follow Me Martina Braun Germany 1075 2 Yr Old Geldings

2 155 CL Zippos Good Bar Jan Christian Laves Germany 1075 2 Yr Old Geldings

3 98 HC Lets Go Julia Orth Germany 1075 2 Yr Old Geldings



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 233 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Germany 1076 3 Yr Old Geldings

2 22 Doubleoak Jackson Angelina Siemon Germany 1076 3 Yr Old Geldings

3 364 Scotch Bar Obsession Tina Ullbrich Germany 1076 3 Yr Old Geldings

4 244 Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 1076 3 Yr Old Geldings



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 192 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden 1077 Aged Geldings

2 193 Mita Banjo Catharina E Snaell Sweden 1077 Aged Geldings

3 345 Burnin The Rail Christina Muenster Germany 1077 Aged Geldings

4 177 Hl Specials Moonboy Hubertus Luering Germany 1077 Aged Geldings

5 113 Invitations Old Gold Barbara Ceusters Belgium 1077 Aged Geldings

6 17 CL Sail D Lark Volker Laves Germany 1077 Aged Geldings

7 253 Choco Pops Carine Monnard France 1077 Aged Geldings



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 281 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Germany 1770 Peformance Halter Geldings

2 318 Ima Technical Tressy Carla Schmid Germany 1770 Peformance Halter Geldings

3 23 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 1770 Peformance Halter Geldings

4 234 One Shot Hot Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 1770 Peformance Halter Geldings



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 155 CL Zippos Good Bar Lisa Herweg Germany 2071 Amateur Geldings 2 & Under

2 260 You Made My Day Michael Middel Germany 2071 Amateur Geldings 2 & Under

3 98 HC Lets Go Anja Greene Germany 2071 Amateur Geldings 2 & Under

4 43 HC Follow Me Martina Braun Germany 2071 Amateur Geldings 2 & Under



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 193 Mita Banjo Catharina E Snaell Sweden 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over

2 108 Hot Blazing Times Rebekka Blumer Switzerland 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over

3 318 Ima Technical Tressy Carla Schmid Germany 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over

4 253 Choco Pops Carine Monnard France 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over

5 312 Freckles Wolan Louisa Scheepers Germany 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over

6 19 Chips Lark Choconut Maike Pfaff Germany 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over

7 244 Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over

8 241 Oh So Potential Marie-Paule Majerus 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over

9 202 Brio S Twist Catherine A Gudde Netherlands 2072 Amateur Geldings 3 & Over



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 28 Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 2770 Amateur Peformance Halter Geldings

2 192 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden 2770 Amateur Peformance Halter Geldings

3 23 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 2770 Amateur Peformance Halter Geldings

4 17 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 2770 Amateur Peformance Halter Geldings



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 51 Dynamic In The Drift Carl Peter Fidler Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

2 52 Driftn To Your Heart Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

3 346 One Flawless Krymsun Dr. Peter Heer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

4 263 (My Perfect Princess) Michael Middel Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

5 20 (Invest In Lark Vegas) Angelina Siemon Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

6 53 Driftn To Be Dynamic Carla Mathay-Welter Luxembourg 1053 Weanling Mares

7 370 (Jolutions Delight) Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

8 78 Hot Up The Party Arne Kuehn Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

9 365 (GQ Shesahotgoodgirl) Tina Ullbrich Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

10 10 Lost My Sockstonite Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

11 360 (Snowflurry Blues) Ruth Trumbach-Stalter Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

12 21 (She Lark It Hot) Kirsten Baer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

13 347 Leisuremoves Christina Muenster Germany 1053 Weanling Mares



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 51 Dynamic In The Drift Carl Peter Fidler Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

2 52 Driftn To Your Heart Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

3 346 One Flawless Krymsun Dr. Peter Heer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

4 263 (My Perfect Princess) Michael Middel Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

5 20 (Invest In Lark Vegas) Angelina Siemon Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

6 53 Driftn To Be Dynamic Carla Mathay-Welter Luxembourg 1053 Weanling Mares

7 370 (Jolutions Delight) Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

8 78 Hot Up The Party Arne Kuehn Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

9 365 (GQ Shesahotgoodgirl) Tina Ullbrich Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

10 10 Lost My Sockstonite Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

11 360 (Snowflurry Blues) Ruth Trumbach-Stalter Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

12 21 (She Lark It Hot) Kirsten Baer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

13 347 Leisuremoves Christina Muenster Germany 1053 Weanling Mares



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 51 Dynamic In The Drift Carl Peter Fidler Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

2 52 Driftn To Your Heart Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

3 346 One Flawless Krymsun Dr. Peter Heer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

4 263 (My Perfect Princess) Michael Middel Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

5 20 (Invest In Lark Vegas) Angelina Siemon Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

6 53 Driftn To Be Dynamic Carla Mathay-Welter Luxembourg 1053 Weanling Mares

7 370 (Jolutions Delight) Anja Vogelsgesang Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

8 78 Hot Up The Party Arne Kuehn Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

9 365 (GQ Shesahotgoodgirl) Tina Ullbrich Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

10 10 Lost My Sockstonite Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

11 360 (Snowflurry Blues) Ruth Trumbach-Stalter Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

12 21 (She Lark It Hot) Kirsten Baer Germany 1053 Weanling Mares

13 347 Leisuremoves Christina Muenster Germany 1053 Weanling Mares



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 54 Diva Wears Prada Stefanie Bubenzer Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

2 344 Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

3 310 Chips Foxy Hot Ginny Sandra Schaub Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

4 438 Absolutlyblue Eron Dampier Belgium 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

5 158 My Own Revolution Volker Laves Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

6 179 Dear Specials Dawn Hubertus Luering Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

7 151 Sherlocks Technition Melanie Eichhorn Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

8 148 Old Zippin Machine Bjoern Kurzrock Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

9 156 SR Smoothaholic Wolfgang Ben Laves Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

10 55 Call Me Cause Im Hot Lisa Holz Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares

11 203 Faszination Deborah Haase Germany 1056 3 Yr Old Mares



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 341 Bma Easy Bar Starlight Oliver Wehnes Germany 1057 Aged Mares

2 198 Elaine Dressed By Me Franziska Suhr Germany 1057 Aged Mares

3 453 Marlanas Hot Krymsun Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 1057 Aged Mares

4 163 Fantastic Pixie Lucia Lindner Germany 1057 Aged Mares



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 326 Skip Pine Pilot Hermann Schuran Germany 1058 Broodmares



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 112 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Netherlands 1750 Peformance Halter Mares

2 228 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Netherlands 1750 Peformance Halter Mares

3 48 Hot Rodden Carl Peter Fidler Germany 1750 Peformance Halter Mares

4 214 Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Germany 1750 Peformance Halter Mares

5 35 Mebe Rageous Claudia Bingel Germany 1750 Peformance Halter Mares

6 174 Hunt The Terms Linda Leckebusch Germany 1750 Peformance Halter Mares

7 188 Harmonie In Motion Mario Seebacher Switzerland 1750 Peformance Halter Mares

8 355 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland 1750 Peformance Halter Mares



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 354 Only For My Pleasure Miriam Rohr Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

2 304 MJ A Good Remedy Julia Scharf Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

3 162 SR Dress Delicious Uwe Lauer Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

4 206 Shes Amazing Andre Dr Haase Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

5 79 Centrisity Britta Fischer Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

6 36 Onlyinthemoonshine Gabriele Lauterbach Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

7 372 Shannons Light Kirsten Vom Scheidt Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

8 40 Blacks Tads Vantage Steven Bond Belgium 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

9 182 HL Blues Diamond Yamila Spanier Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

10 142 Only Look At Me Madlen Krech Germany 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under

11 255 Only With Invitation Audrey Monnard France 2051 Amateur Mares 2 & Under



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 163 Fantastic Pixie Lucia Lindner Germany 2052 Amateur Mares 3 & Over

2 207 Flyin Step Deborah Haase Germany 2052 Amateur Mares 3 & Over

3 353 High Quality Version Leandra Christina Rohr Germany 2052 Amateur Mares 3 & Over

4 344 Invitation To Impres Katrin Werz Germany 2052 Amateur Mares 3 & Over

5 156 SR Smoothaholic Uwe Lauer Germany 2052 Amateur Mares 3 & Over



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 214 Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Germany 2750 Amateur Peformance Halter Mares

2 238 Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner Germany 2750 Amateur Peformance Halter Mares

3 355 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland 2750 Amateur Peformance Halter Mares

4 322 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Germany 2750 Amateur Peformance Halter Mares

5 228 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Netherlands 2750 Amateur Peformance Halter Mares



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 1090 Get of Sire

2 237 Only Invitational Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 1090 Get of Sire



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 156 SR Smoothaholic Volker Laves Germany 1092 Produce of Dam

2 477 Sun Dawn Dancing Hubertus Luering Germany 1092 Produce of Dam

3 264 Iota Be An Asset Tina Ullbrich Germany 1092 Produce of Dam



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 312 Freckles Wolan Louisa Scheepers Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

2 230 Addictedtodance Martin Oswald Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

3 235 My Final Promise Raphaela Ramler Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

4 17 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

5 353 High Quality Version Leandra Christina Rohr Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

6 253 Choco Pops Carine Monnard France 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

7 379 Pryamos Heather Browning United Kingdom 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

8 54 Diva Wears Prada Kathrin Unger Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

9 214 Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

10 115 Glow By Night Miranda Janssen Netherlands 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

11 250 Simply Perfected Claudia Mauthe Switzerland 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

12 202 Brio S Twist Catherine A Gudde Netherlands 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

13 19 Chips Lark Choconut Maike Pfaff Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

14 48 Hot Rodden Yvonne Moeller Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship

15 435 Absolutly Zippin Liesbeth Doelman Germany 3120 Novice Amateur Showmanship



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 376 Checkoutmyperfection Jessy Vangenechten Belgium 2120 Amateur Showmanship

2 54 Diva Wears Prada Kathrin Unger Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

3 389 Open My Zipper Claudia Weiss-Morelli Switzerland 2120 Amateur Showmanship

4 235 My Final Promise Raphaela Ramler Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

5 17 CL Sail D Lark Anna Lena Adlung Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

6 380 Deluxe Allnite Long Verena Zollner Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

7 28 Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

8 238 Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

9 192 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden 2120 Amateur Showmanship

10 153 Radical Bella Donna Dagmar Lambrechts Belgium 2120 Amateur Showmanship

11 4 Its Hollys Blossom Bianca Geukes-De-Roode Netherlands 2120 Amateur Showmanship

12 120 Undeniably Maidtowin Alain Delvaux Belgium 2120 Amateur Showmanship

13 253 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard France 2120 Amateur Showmanship

14 115 Glow By Night Miranda Janssen Netherlands 2120 Amateur Showmanship

15 322 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

16 105 Invy My Principles Leonie Behrens Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

17 356 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Switzerland 2120 Amateur Showmanship

18 24 Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

19 193 Mita Banjo Catharina E Snaell Sweden 2120 Amateur Showmanship

20 23 Marlanas Promotor Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

21 244 Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 2120 Amateur Showmanship



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

22 250 Simply Perfected Claudia Mauthe Switzerland 2120 Amateur Showmanship

23 163 Fantastic Pixie Lucia Lindner Germany 2120 Amateur Showmanship

24 86 Hot Dark N Dynamic Lilian Fry United Kingdom 2120 Amateur Showmanship



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 366 Only A Gentleman Tina Ullbrich Germany 5003 NSBA Germany Yearling Longe Line Futurity

2 255 Only With Invitation Audrey Monnard France 5003 NSBA Germany Yearling Longe Line Futurity

3 416 Jaguar Fancy Motion Anne-Laurence Becart Belgium 5003 NSBA Germany Yearling Longe Line Futurity

4 59 A Special Chocolate Linda Dederichs Germany 5003 NSBA Germany Yearling Longe Line Futurity

5 254 Only In League Carine Monnard France 5003 NSBA Germany Yearling Longe Line Futurity



Startfolge Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Klasse

1 206 Shes Amazing Andre Dr Haase Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

2 304 MJ A Good Remedy Julia Scharf Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

3 205 Reduce To The Max Sharon Haase Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

4 143 Only Batman Asa Kuemmerling Sweden 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

5 252 Zipped Scotch Summer Helga Hommel Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

6 142 Only Look At Me Madlen Krech Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

7 374 CL Kay Cees Dixie Christin Thorenz Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

8 294 Five Times Lucky Girl Sabine Prause Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

9 43 HC Follow Me Martina Braun Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

10 280 Me Skips League Julia Orth Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

11 36 Onlyinthemoonshine Claudia Bingel Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line

12 98 HC Lets Go Anja Greene Germany 5004 NSBA Germany 2 Year Old Longe Line


